
To order Online:
www.taralplastics.com 
orders@taralplastics.com

Taral Plastics 
525 Malloy 
Court, Corona 
CA 92878

Call:
Main   510-972-6300

*Taral product made & stocked in-house

In-House Silk Screening

UV Screen Printing - 1, 2 & 3 Colors All in One-pass!

70mm

89mm

89mm

89mm 

89mm

53mm

58mm

89mm

70mm

33mm

53mm

70mm

58 or 70mm

70mm

70mm

83 or 89mm

83 or 89mm

Boston Round 

Cosmo Round 

Cylinder 

Cylinder 

Cylinder 

Cylinder 

Cylinder 

Cylinder 

Cylinder 

Cylinder 

Cylinder 

Cylinder 

Cylinder

Evolution

Royalty Round 

Wide (55mm Width) 

Flat Oval

Flat Oval

Taper Oval

Square Oval 

Square Oval

Jars  Bottles 

5 oz (150ml)   

2 oz

32 oz (950ml)

1.8 oz (53ml)     

1oz (30cc or 30ml)

3oz (90ml)  

4oz (120ml) 

4oz (120ml) 

6oz (180ml) 

8oz (240ml) 

8oz (240ml) 

24 or 28mm

20 or 24mm 

28mm 

20 or 24mm

24 or 28mm 

24 or 28mm

20 or 24 or 28mm 

20 or 24 or 28mm 

24 or 28mm

24 or 28 or 45mm 

24 or 28 or 45mm 

24 or 28mm

24 or 28mm

24 or 28 or 45mm 

24 or 28mm

20 or 24mm

 24 or 28mm

24 or 28mm

18 or 20mm

18mm 

20 or 24mm 

45mm 

45mm 

8.5oz (250ml) 

8.5oz (250ml) 

16oz (500ml) 

28oz (830ml) 

2.6oz  

33.8oz (1,000ml/1 Liter) 

12oz (350ml) 

1.25oz  (37.5cc) 

14oz  

6oz (200ml) 

16oz (500ml) 

16oz (500ml) 

3 oz 

12 oz Boston Round 

"Mayan" (Cone Shaped) 

16 oz 

20 oz

32 oz 

1 oz 

1.7 oz (50ml) 

4 oz

6 oz 

1/4 oz

1.5 oz 

2 oz 

2 oz

4 oz

6 oz 

8 oz 
8 oz

Our in-house silk screening capabilities allow us to print 1-3 colors using 
durable UV-curable inks for vibrant, long-lasting results. We offer low 
minimum order quantites (MOQs) while also accommodating large 
production runs with ease. Whether you're looking for small custom 
batches or high-volume projects, you can count on our consistent quality. 

2 oz 53mm Reg Wall Straight Base (PP) (PS)* 
Reg Wall Straight Base (PET) Reg 

Wall Straight Base (PET) Reg Wall 

Straight Base (PP)* Reg Wall 

Straight Base (PET) Reg Wall 

Straight Base (PET) Thick Wall 

(PET) 

Thick Wall (PET)

Thick Wall Jar

Thick Wall (PET)

Double Wall Straight Base* 

Double Wall Straight Base Double 

Wall Straight Base* Double Wall 

Straight Base Double Wall 

Straight Base* Double Wall 

Straight Base Double Wall 

Straight Base* Double 
 

Wall 
Straight Base*

jmavcruz@gmail.com




