

UV Screen Printing - 1, 2 & 3 Colors All in One-pass!

Our in-house silk screening capabilities allow us to print 1-3 colors using durable UV-curable inks for vibrant, long-lasting results. We offer low minimum order quantities (MOQs) while also accommodating large production runs with ease. Whether you're looking for small custom batches or high-volume projects, you can count on our consistent quality.

Jars

2 oz	53mm	Reg Wall Straight Base (PP)(PS)*
3 oz	70mm	Reg Wall Straight Base (PET) Reg
12 oz	89mm	Wall Straight Base (PET) Reg Wall
16 oz	89mm	Straight Base (PP)* Reg Wall
20 oz	89mm	Straight Base (PET) Reg Wall
32 oz	89mm	Straight Base (PET) Thick Wall
1 oz	53mm	(PET)
1.7 oz (50ml)	58mm	Thick Wall (PET)
4 oz	89mm	Thick Wall Jar
6 oz	70mm	Thick Wall (PET)
1/4 oz	33mm	Double Wall Straight Base*
1.5 oz	53mm	Double Wall Straight Base Double
2 oz	70mm	Wall Straight Base* Double Wall
2 oz	58 or 70mm	Straight Base Double Wall
4 oz	70mm	Straight Base* Double Wall
6 oz	70mm	Straight Base Double Wall
8 oz	83 or 89mm	Straight Base* Double Wall
8 oz	83 or 89mm	Straight Base*

Bottles

5 oz (150ml)	24 or 28mm	"Mayan" (Cone Shaped)
2 oz	20 or 24mm	Boston Round
32 oz (950ml)	28mm	Boston Round
1.8 oz (53ml)	20 or 24mm	Cosmo Round
1oz (30cc or 30ml)	24 or 28mm	Cylinder
3oz (90ml)	24 or 28mm	Cylinder
4oz (120ml)	20 or 24 or 28mm	Cylinder
4oz (120ml)	20 or 24 or 28mm	Cylinder
6oz (180ml)	24 or 28mm	Cylinder
8oz (240ml)	24 or 28 or 45mm	Cylinder
8oz (240ml)	24 or 28 or 45mm	Cylinder
8.5oz (250ml)	24 or 28mm	Cylinder
8.5oz (250ml)	24 or 28mm	Cylinder
16oz (500ml)	24 or 28 or 45mm	Cylinder
28oz (830ml)	24 or 28mm	Cylinder
2.6oz	20 or 24mm	Evolution
33.8oz (1,000ml/1 Liter)	24 or 28mm	Royalty Round
12oz (350ml)	24 or 28mm	Wide (55mm Width)
1.25oz (37.5cc)	18 or 20mm	Flat Oval
14oz	18mm	Flat Oval
6oz (200ml)	20 or 24mm	Taper Oval
16oz (500ml)	45mm	Square Oval
16oz (500ml)	45mm	Square Oval

*Taral product made & stocked in-house

To order

Call:
Main 510-972-6300

Online:
www.taralplastics.com
orders@taralplastics.com

Taral Plastics
525 Malloy
Court, Corona
CA 92878